
National Hispanic Institute- Rio Grande Valley
Tentative Schedule for Spring 2013

FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION: www.rgvylc.org

 Unless otherwise specified, meetings will be at the UTPA Mathematics and General Classrooms Building (“MAGC Building”). It is the first building to
the right (northeast) of the UTPA Library. A campus map is located at http://www.utpa.edu/files/CampusMap.pdf.

 Postcards will be mailed out every other week. In case of a conflict between the calendar and the postcard, postcard governs.
 Please constantly check our web page, www.rgvylc.org. In case of weather emergencies and other events that might force changes in schedules,

any changes will be posted on the RGVYLC webpage, www.rgvylc.org.
 If you cannot attend or need directions, call Greg Koneri at 956-867-4178 or the RGVYLC Meeting Phone: 283-5676.

Sun 2/24/13 Induction Ceremony. UTPA Engineering Building Auditorium. 3:30 p.m. The Engineering Auditorium is in
the Engineering Building. Directions: From the intersection of W. University Drive and Dr. Miguel Nevarez Drive. (there is
a Stripes store on the southwest corner, and the UTPA Bookstore on the northeast corner): turn north onto Dr. Miguel
Nevarez Drive. Then park in Lot F. Walk into campus by taking the walkway between Health & Physical Education
Building (“The UTPA Field House”) and Health & Physical Education Building II. The Engineering Building is the second
building on your left.) The Engineering Building is #32 on the map at http://www.utpa.edu/files/CampusMap.pdf. RSVP
to 278-0514

Sat. 3/2/13 Weekend Series Day 1. 11 a.m. to 6 p.m. South Texas College, Pecan Street Campus, Student Activities Center
(Building H) in McAllen. Bring $20 for lunch, materials and t-shirt. For directions, see the map on the STC webpage,
http://police.southtexascollege.edu/wp-content/uploads/2012/08/Pecan_Map.pdf.

Sun. 3/3/13 Weekend Series Day 2. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-7 p.m. Parent Meeting: 5 p.m. The Mathematics and General
Classrooms Building (The “MAGC” Building) is the first building to the Northeast of the UTPA Library. It is building 23 on
the UTPA Map that you can download at http://www.utpa.edu/files/CampusMap.pdf.

Sun. 3/10/13 Meeting 1. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m.

Sun. 3/17/13 Meeting 2 UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m. Parent Meeting, 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Sun. 3/24/13 Meeting 3 UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m.

Sun. 3/31/13 No Meeting--EASTER

Sat. 4/6/13 Country Day. Time and Location to be announced.

Sun. 4/7/13 Selection Sunday/Event Draft. MAGC Building. 3-7 p.m.

Sun. 4/14/13 Training Day 1. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m. Parent Meeting 5:30-6 p.m.

Sun. 4/21/13 Training Day 2. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m..

Sat. 4/27/13 Debate Festival. 1 p.m. to 6 p.m., UTPA MAGC Building.

Sun. 4/28/13 Training Day 3. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m. Parent Meeting, 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Sat. 5/4/13 RGVYLC Benefit Golf Tournament.

Sun. 5/5/13 Training Day 4. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m. Parent Meeting 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Sat. 5/11/13 Training Day 5. UTPA MAGC Building. 2-5 p.m.

Sun. 5/12/13 No Meeting. Mother’s Day.

Sat. 5/18/13 Spring Regional Great Debate. 10 a.m. to 7 p.m. MAGC Building. Bring $20 cash for lunch & materials.

Sun. 5/19/13 Training Day 6. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m.

Sun. 5/26/13 Training Day 7, UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6 p.m. Parent Meeting, 5:30-6:30 p.m

Sun. 6/2/13 Training Day 8. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m.

Sun. 6/9/13 Training Day 9. UTPA MAGC Building. 3-6:30 p.m. Parent Meeting, 5-6:30 p.m.

6/13-16/13 Texas Great Debate. Austin College, Sherman TX.

****SUMMER SCHEDULE TO BE ANNOUNCED******

7/25-28/13 Texas Ambassador Great Debate. The University of Texas at Austin, Austin TX.
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